YouGov Cambridge
The Globalism Project - Annual Comparison
Fieldwork Dates: 251 February 2019 - 21st September 2021
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GlobCOVID_govspend_sofar. So far, from what you know,
o you think the Government in Smarket has generally
been spending too much, oo little or about the right
amount of money on the national economy in response to
the Coranavirus nandemic?
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GlobCOVID_govspend_sofar. So far, from what you know,
o you think the Government in Smarket has generally
been spending too much, oo little or about the right
amount of money on the national economy in response to
the Coranavirus nandemic?
Unweighted base| 1062 1048 1076 1150 1004
Base: All country adults 1062 - 1048 1076 - 1150 1004 -
Toomuch  19% - 15% 13% - 17% 25% 5
About the right amount 4% - 54% a4% - 25% 37% -
Toolile  16% - 16% 20% - 39% 20% 5
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GlobCOVID_govspend_sofar. So far, from what you know,
o you think the Government in Smarket has generally
been spending too much, oo little or about the right
amount of money on the national economy in response to
the Coranavirus nandemic?
Unweighted base| 1068 1212
Base: All country adults 1068 1212 - -
Toomuch  15% 15% - 5
About the right amount 48% 51% - -
Toolile  26% 24% - o
Dontknow 1% 10% - -
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